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Anlage
Auf der Heide, 72585 Riederich

Sportwart/in
Kleiner, Uli
T 0160 90759398 tennisriederich@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Wenzelburger, Marcello
T 01512 6322450 Marcello.Wenzelburger@t-online.de
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Herren 50 1 (4er)

MF: Damian Guggenberger

m 0171 1053313; guggenberger@guggenberger-philipp.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schall, Jochen

Guggenberger, Damian

Schmid, Torsten
Kleiner, Uli
Strébel, Andreas
Bessey, Heiko
Beichelt, Sascha
Kullen, Klaus
Fauser, Ralf
Leschik, Mario
Benz, Mirko
Schatzle, Michael
Link, Steffen
Wenzelburger, Achim
Gohn, Dietrich
Mayer, Rolf
Drexler, Michael
Muller, Markus
Walz, Uwe

Zaiser, Jurgen
Zlche, Utz

Mayer, Jochen
Blaszevic, Branimir
Fuchslocher, Steffen

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17250026
17200570
16651369
17250484
16950599
17050099
17350441
16750844
16750137
17350342
16903983
17350473
16550883
16050939
16993911
16652607
16650680
16850353
16151544
16653767
16454531
16593156
15752780
16854137

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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